CHOW'S FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
INTERNAL TRANSFER REPORT AT 1 JULY 2013

Member Details

Member Name
Date of Transfer

Chow, Chui Yi
01/07/2013

Transfer In

501

Preserved

Res Non Pres

Unres Non Pres

Tax Free
Taxable - taxed element
- untaxed element

25,844.61
20,438.67

Total

46,283.28

Transfer Out

502

Preserved

Res Non Pres

Unres Non Pres

Tax Free
Taxable - taxed element
- untaxed element

25,844.61
20,438.67

Total

46,283.28

Journal Entry

Account Description

Account

Debit

Credit

Preserved - Tax Free
Preserved - Tax Free
Preserved - Taxable
Preserved - Taxable

502/172
501/162
502/171
501/161

25,844.61

20,438.67

25,844.61

20,438.67




