CHOW'S FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND INTERNAL TRANSFER REPORT AT 1 JULY 2013

Member Details

Member NameChow, Chui YiDate of Transfer01/07/2013

Transfer In	501	Preserved	Res Non Pres	Unres Non Pres	
Tax Free		25,844.61			
Taxable	- taxed element	20,438.67			Total
	- untaxed element				46,283.28

Transfer C	Dut	502	Preserved	Res Non Pres	Unres Non Pres	
Tax Free			25,844.61			
Taxable	- taxed element		20,438.67			Total
	- untaxed element					46,283.2

Journal Entry

Account Description	Account	Debit	Credit
Preserved - Tax Free	502/172	25,844.61	
Preserved - Tax Free	501/162		25,844.61
Preserved - Taxable	502/171	20,438.67	
Preserved - Taxable	501/161		20,438.67